MARGARET A. COOK, CPPB Johnson County Purchasing Agent margaret@johnsoncountytx.org



1102 E. Kilpatriok, Suite B Cleburne, Texas 76031 (817) 556-6384 Fax (817) 556-6385 KAY HARRIS Assistant Purchasing Agent kayh@johnsoncountytx.org

Deniedby CC 11-9-09

October 20, 2009

Vulcan Inc DBA/ Vulcan Signs P O Box 1850 Foley, Alabama 36536-1850 FRX: 25] - 943 - 1544

RE: Contract for Road Signs & Markers RFB#2009-212

Dear Mr. Bevlacque:

Our contract for Road Signs & Markers will expired at the end of December 2009. Johnson County is interested in renewing with Vulcan Inc for another year (January 2010-December 2010) at the same prices. (see attached pricing)

Please call me if you have any questions. I would ask that you sign below and fax back to me as soon as possible.

Thank you for your time and attention in handling this matter.

Sincersiy

Mangaret & Cook, CFPB Johnson County Purchasing Agent
Johnson County Purchasing Agent
Yes, I wish to renew: (1) 55 Opto: 14/23/200
No, I do not want to renew: Dete:

8100 IZ00S

MARGARET A. COOK, CPPB

Johnson County Purchasing Agent margaret@johnsonoountytx.org



1102 E. Kilpatrick, Suite B Cleburne, Texas 76031 (817) 556-6384 Fax (817) 556-6385

KAY HARRIS Assistant Purchasing Agent kayh@johnsoncountytx.org

> Deniedby CC 11-9-09

October 20, 2009

Custom Products P O Box 54091 Jackson, MS 39288-4091 PU48-900-008:X4

RE: Contract for Road Signs & Markers RFB#2009-212

Dear Heldi McGee:

Our contract for Road Signs & Markers will expired at the envi of December 2009. Johnson County is Interested in renewing with Custom Products for another year (January 2010-December 2010) at the same prices. (see attached pricing)

Please call me if you have any questions. I would ask that you sign below and fax back to me as soon as possible.

Thank you for your time and attention in handling this matter.

Sincerely

Johnson County Purchasing Agen Yes, I wish to renew No, I do not want to renew: Date:

MARGARET A. COOK, CPPB Johnson County Purchasing Agent margaret@joimsoncountytx.org



1102 B. Kilpatrick, Suite B Cleburno, Texas 76031 (817) 556-6384 Fax (817) 556-6385

KAY HARRIS Assistant Purchasing Agent kayh@johnsoncountytx.org

> Denied by CC 11-9-09

October 20, 2009

Osburn Associates Inc. P O Box 912 Logan, Ohio 43138 FAX: 740 -385-7692

RE: Contract for Road Signs & Markers RFB#2009-212

Dear Mr. Osbum:

Our contract for Road Signs & Markers will expired at the end of December 2009. Johnson County is interested in renewing with Osburn Associates for another year (January 2010-December 2010) at the same prices: (see attached pricing)

Please call me if you have any questions, I would ask that you sign below and fax back to me as soon as possible.

Thank you for your time and attention in handling this metter.

Sincerely

Margaret A. Cook, CPPB Johnson County Purchasing Agent

Yes, I wish to renew: St. Onto Date: 10/20/02 No, I do not want to renew: Date:

ROAD SIGNS AND MARKERS BID#2009-212 SUMMARY

14.00	-				•	STENIC
	No Riv	\$12.75	\$C1.84	4:0:00		6"X18" STREET
54 75	No Bid \$	\$47.80	06.70	\$13.65	\$27.80	24 SIOP SIGNS
\$45.63	No Bid	\$39.83	48100	\$54.75	\$104.25	24. CT X36"
36.50	No Bid	*20.00	\$68.25	\$45.63	\$8.88	10"Y27"
	$\frac{1}{1}$	\$3107	\$54.60	\$36.50	DC.Kod	*0°X*0
\$30.00	-				# CO ECO	60"X24"
3/ 50	\$7770	\$31.97	\$34.6U	400.00		
\$29 20	\$57.61	\$25.81	#T3.00	\$36.50	\$69.50	48"X30"
521.90	\$43.93	427.00	07 2 V \$	\$29.20	\$55.60	10%
CK.Ord	+	\$19 30	\$32.76	06.17¢	1	48"X24"
5	\$23.41	\$9.92	\$16.38	\$20.50	\$4170	48"X18"
			•	★10 95	\$20.85	36"X12"
\$18.25	\$23.83	\$10.46	\$10.3U	7		
	₹		4 10 20	\$11 29	\$43.43	30 X30 X30"
\$27.38	+					30"く30"く30"
100	4	\$24.20	\$40.95	\$c1.30		
\$22.81	\$47.62	\$20.17	* 10 T.LO	\$27.20	\$52.12	30"X36"
\$18.25	\$38.11	420.70	¢24 12	\$22.81	\$43.43	200 730
07.474	\perp	\$16.48	\$27.30	\$18.25	407.70	"UEX"UE
414.0	\$29.65	\$13.23	\$21.84	***	37 7F	24"X30"
\$10.95	\$22.58	\$9.92	90.00	\$14.60	\$27.80	24"X24"
TERNATE	SETON AL	TALMAKY	617.00	\$10.95	\$20.85	20 724
ASSOC.		212000013		SECONDARY	LIMITED	10"\224"
OSBURN		PRONICTS ON		SIGNS	SUPPLY	
VENDOR		CUSTON	ROCAL INC	VULCAN	CLA CKTING	
	VENDOR	VENDOR	VENDOR	ACINOOK	CENTED TAIL	
11-9-09				VII.7)	VENDOR	DESCRIPTION
3		ERS	STORY STORY AND MARKERS	STC OVC		
			712-600-616	DOAD CTO		
	,		BID#2000_213	BII		

6"X24"STREET SIGNS

\$38.00

\$5.76

\$31.89

\$5.44

No Bid

\$11.50

\$35.00

\$4.51

\$28.00

\$4.10

No Bid

\$7.20

\$36.50 \$45.63 \$54.75 \$14.00

5'6"			577	
\$15.00		\$14,UU		
Yellow high intensity \$11.65	66" white met w/306	\$11.50	62" White post w/3x6 yellow high intensity	
Bid o		Bid	8	
\$15.79		\$15.70		
No Bid		No Bid		
No Bid		No Bid		

PAGE 2

PRIMARY VENDOR: CUSTOM PRODUCTS

SECONDARY VENDOR: VULCAN SIGNS

ALTERNATIVE VENDOR: OSBURN ASSOC.

ATTEST: SIGNATURES Margaret Cook, CPPB, Johnson County Purchasing Agent Kay Harris, Assistant Johnson County Purchasing Agent

*NOTE NEXT YEAR ADD HARDWARE TO BID.